GAC Modified Events 14-3-15 C V Kelly Park Girraween
60m

Heat 1

1st  Nathan Moffitt 9.40
2nd Graham Ryan 10.10
3rd Karen Short 10.40
4th  Jean Davis 11.32
5th  Raminder Singh 11.57
6th Roger Mar 11.82
Heat 2

1st  Lynette Clark 11.44
2nd  Michael Christie 12.09
3rd Ben O’Donnell 13.85
4th  Katherine Farrugia 14.10
5th  Ashleigh Farrugia 15.79

Standing Long Jump

1st  Nathan Moffitt 2.12m
2nd Karen Short 2.11m
3rd Brendon Neich 2.00m
4th  Graham Ryan 1.95m
5th  Jean Davis 1.81m
6th Raminder Singh 1.58m
7th  Lynette Clark 1.55m
8th  Teagan Neich 1.46m
9th Ben O’Donnell 1.27m
10th Katherine Farrugia 1.23m
11th Ashleigh Farrugia 1/02m
300m

1st  Danny Martins 46.43

2nd Nathan Moffitt 47.68

3rd Stephen O’Donnell 53.62

4th  Karen Short 56.33

5th  Greg Sargeant 1:00.26



6th Jean Davis

7th  Roger Mar

8th  Daniel O’'Donnell
9th  Lynette Clark
10th Katherine Farrugia
11th Ben O’Donnell
12th Michael Christie
13th Ashleigh Farrugia
14th Teagan Neich
15th Brendon Neich
16th Willow Way

Scissors High Jump

1st  Stephen O’Donnell
2nd Danny Martins
3rd Jean Davis

4th  Nathan Moffitt
5th  Daniel O’Donnell
6th Brendon Neich
7th  Teagan Neich

8th  Raminder Singh

1km

1st  Danny Martins
2nd Ed Bratovic

3rd Wayne Thurlow
4th  Greg Sargeant
5th  Jean Davis

6th  Stephen O’Donnell
7th  Carly Eager

8th  Graham Ryan
9th  Keith Mayhew
10th Roger Mar

11th Robert Eager
12th Michael Christie

1:03.01
1:09.08
1:18.87
1:20.59
1:24.49
1:27.71
1:29.14
1:46.83
1:50.33
1:55.89
1:56.15

1.30m
1.30m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.85m

3:37.14
3:41.62
4:03.12
4:10.14
4:13.18
4:26.16
4:44.23
4:46.70
4:53.86
4:54.48
5:37.16
5:42.93



Shot Throw

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

2km
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Brendon Neich
Steve Williams

Ed Bratovic
Stephen O’Donnell
Danny Martins
Raminder Singh
Robert Eager
Roger Mar

Jean Davis
Graham Ryan
Teagan Neich
Daniel O’Donnell
Ben O’Donnell
Katherine Farrugia

Ed Bratovic
Stephen O’Donnell
Carly Eager
Michael Christie
Robert Eager
Daniel O’Donnell
Ben O’Donnell
Jean Davis

Michael Christie

16.89m
16.76m
16.74m
15.06m
13.80m
13.79m
9.87m
9.87m
8.41m
8.36m
6.22m
4.63m
2.24m
1.49m

8:05.00

9:17.79

10:15.29
10:21.08
11:17.39
11:32.95
12:55.28
12:55.81



