GAC Modified Events 14-3-15 C V Kelly Park Girraween

60m

Heat 1	L
--------	---

1st	Nathan Moffitt	9.40
2nd	Graham Ryan	10.10
3rd	Karen Short	10.40
4th	Jean Davis	11.32
5th	Raminder Singh	11.57
6th	Roger Mar	11.82
Heat	2	
1st	Lynette Clark	11.44
2nd	Michael Christie	12.09
3rd	Ben O'Donnell	13.85
4th	Katherine Farrugia	14.10
5th	Ashleigh Farrugia	15.79

Standing Long Jump

0	9 =09 sab	
1st	Nathan Moffitt	2.12m
2nd	Karen Short	2.11m
3rd	Brendon Neich	2.00m
4th	Graham Ryan	1.95m
5th	Jean Davis	1.81m
6th	Raminder Singh	1.58m
7th	Lynette Clark	1.55m
8th	Teagan Neich	1.46m
9th	Ben O'Donnell	1.27m
10th	Katherine Farrugia	1.23m
11th	Ashleigh Farrugia	1/02m

300m

1st	Danny Martins	46.43
2nd	Nathan Moffitt	47.68
3rd	Stephen O'Donnell	53.62
4th	Karen Short	56.33
5th	Greg Sargeant	1:00.26

6th	Jean Davis	1:03.01
7th	Roger Mar	1:09.08
8th	Daniel O'Donnell	1:18.87
9th	Lynette Clark	1:20.59
10th	Katherine Farrugia	1:24.49
11th	Ben O'Donnell	1:27.71
12th	Michael Christie	1:29.14
13th	Ashleigh Farrugia	1:46.83
14th	Teagan Neich	1:50.33
15th	Brendon Neich	1:55.89
16th	Willow Way	1:56.15
Sciece	ors High Jump	
1st	Stephen O'Donnell	1.30m
2nd	Danny Martins	1.30m
3rd	Jean Davis	1.00m
4th	Nathan Moffitt	1.00m
5th	Daniel O'Donnell	0.95m
	Brendon Neich	
6th		0.95m
7th	Teagan Neich	0.90m
8th	Raminder Singh	0.85m
1km		
1st	Danny Martins	3:37.14
2nd	Ed Bratovic	3:41.62
3rd	Wayne Thurlow	4:03.12
4th	Greg Sargeant	4:10.14
5th	Jean Davis	4:13.18
6th	Stephen O'Donnell	4:26.16
7th	Carly Eager	4:44.23
8th	Graham Ryan	4:46.70
9th	Keith Mayhew	4:53.86
10th	Roger Mar	4:54.48
11th	Robert Eager	5:37.16
12th	Michael Christie	5:42.93

Shot Throw

1st	Brendon Neich	16.89m
2nd	Steve Williams	16.76m
3rd	Ed Bratovic	16.74m
4th	Stephen O'Donnell	15.06m
5th	Danny Martins	13.80m
6th	Raminder Singh	13.79m
7th	Robert Eager	9.87m
7th	Roger Mar	9.87m
9th	Jean Davis	8.41m
10th	Graham Ryan	8.36m
11th	Teagan Neich	6.22m
12th	Daniel O'Donnell	4.63m
13th	Ben O'Donnell	2.24m
14th	Katherine Farrugia	1.49m

2km

1st	Ed Bratovic	8:05.00
2nd	Stephen O'Donnell	9:17.79
3rd	Carly Eager	10:15.29
4th	Michael Christie	10:21.08
5th	Robert Eager	11:17.39
6th	Daniel O'Donnell	11:32.95
7th	Ben O'Donnell	12:55.28
8th	Jean Davis	12:55.81

Michael Christie (GAP)